2017 Employee Compensation Information

Port Huron Schools

Advocate Innovate

Educate

Reporting all employees with total compensation (salary + benefits) over $100,000

Position
Superintendent
Executive Director
Executive Director
Executive Director
Principal

Principal
Assistant Principal
Director

Principal
Assistant Principal
Principal

Principal

Principal

Director

Assistant Principal
Principal

Director

Assistant Principal
Principal
Assistant Principal
Principal
Assistant Principal
Supervisor
Principal
Assistant Principal
Principal
Assistant Principal
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Director

Principal
Assistant Principal
Supervisor
Supervisor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Director
Supervisor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Medicare Wage MPSERS
181,021.66 48,185.36
111,924.97  29,999.06
112,649.59  25,044.23
116,348.89  29,999.06
100,443.08 27,787.11
100,771.05 27,787.11

98,967.00 26,434.97
97,558.19  26,346.71
95,930.88  25,712.27
95,648.82  25,371.31
95,141.32  25,948.95
91,610.65 25,515.41
91,540.22  24,848.95
90,972.48 25,292.81
89,607.08 24,796.57
95,247.88  25,313.54
99,898.70  25,760.73
89,025.68 24,367.99
88,874.84  24,501.75
87,062.46 24,701.20
88,233.42  23,865.27
86,176.50 23,637.73
84,602.69 23,410.41
82,362.99 23,054.47
82,130.83  23,637.73
89,163.09 23,449.81
82,019.25 22,789.16
81,374.30 21,138.97
80,718.20 21,288.40
81,858.98 22,076.47
87,794.85 21,425.75
90,211.31  23,299.34
79,065.42  21,807.91
77,762.08 21,525.99
75,068.67 21,490.43
71,254.44  20,725.33
71,626.72  20,035.44
73,024.35  20,437.29
72,093.82  18,448.32
68,814.94 19,762.89
68,032.49 19,522.47
68,122.73  19,730.79
70,890.39  19,947.19
69,477.36 19,307.13
74,812.10 19,353.64
66,869.46 19,552.06
66,246.83 19,415.13
64,961.73 19,957.00
78,942.88 19,646.27
65,366.41 18,796.23
65,482.09 18,497.41

FICA
10,511.18
8,562.37
8,617.74
8,900.84
7,683.95
7,709.04
7,571.08
7,463.21
7,338.72
7,317.08
7,278.31
7,008.17
7,002.82
6,959.36
6,855.05
7,286.50
7,642.17
6,810.44
6,798.94
6,660.37
6,749.89
6,592.50
6,472.17
6,300.69
6,282.95
6,821.00
6,274.39
6,225.04
6,174.90
6,262.15
6,716.38
6,901.27
6,048.59
5,948.80
5,742.79
5,450.95
5,479.47
5,586.35
5,515.09
5,264.35
5,204.49
5,211.38
5,423.12
5,315.05
5,723.20
5,115.51
5,067.91
4,969.60
6,039.04
5,000.52
5,009.41

Health Dental Vision
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12  1,268.76 87.84

- 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 855.60 87.84
12,444.12  1,268.76 87.84
11,190.48 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12  1,268.76 87.84
11,190.48 855.60 87.84
13,790.40 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12  1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 855.60 87.84
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84

6,222.06 745.96 87.84

- 855.60 87.84
12,444.12  1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 855.60 87.84
11,190.48 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84
13,790.40 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84

4,968.36  1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84
13,790.40 1,268.76 87.84
14,044.08 855.60 87.84
11,190.48 1,268.76 87.84

4,968.36  1,268.76 87.84

- 855.60 87.84
12,444.12 855.60 87.84
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84
12,444.12 855.60 87.84
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
11,170.86 926.22 153.48
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
11,170.86 476.10 153.48
12,444.12 1,268.76 87.84

6,268.44 1,268.76 87.84
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12

- 922.02 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12

Life
522.00
520.32
520.32
520.32
482.04
482.04
459.36
457.68
450.72
440.28
446.64
425.72
407.16
438.48
370.04
439.12
447.24
424.56
424.56
428.04
414.16
410.64
367.20
400.26
410.64
407.16
395.04
367.20
368.88
382.80
388.08
414.16
379.32
379.32
372.36

64.80

64.80

64.80
354.44

64.80

64.80

64.80

64.80
334.08
335.88

64.80

64.80

64.80

72.00

64.80

64.80

LTD
176.40
176.40
176.40
176.40
232.44
232.44
221.16
176.40
217.08
212.16
215.08
205.52
196.20
176.40
178.00
211.24
176.40
204.40
204.96
206.64
199.52
197.76
176.40
192.84
197.76
196.20
190.56
176.40
176.40
176.40
176.40
199.52
182.40
176.40
176.40
318.36
318.36
318.36
170.44
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
161.28
161.88
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36

Total
254,217.32
164,983.84
160,809.00
157,302.11
150,429.34
150,369.24
147,454.29
144,549.27
143,450.39
142,790.37
141,164.22
139,912.47
137,796.07
137,227.09
135,607.46
135,554.14
134,868.68
134,633.79
134,605.77
132,446.27
132,009.34
130,815.85
128,829.59
127,458.25
126,460.63
126,362.22
125,469.12
124,428.91
123,714.30
123,303.88
122,826.42
121,969.04
120,871.20
119,593.31
116,238.21
113,759.06
112,707.43
111,681.71
110,382.83
109,407.98
109,087.79
108,630.70
108,444.30
108,395.62
108,011.74
107,865.37
106,295.67
106,216.67
106,171.69
105,491.50
105,317.25



2017 Employee Compensation Information

Reporting all employees with total compensation (salary + benefits) over $100,000

Position
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Medicare Wage MPSERS
64,201.76  19,874.95
67,389.82  20,257.73
73,063.82  19,814.38
64,134.63 18,902.46
64,200.49 18,498.72
63,925.02 18,511.94
63,608.13 18,411.46
65,954.96  19,308.47
72,109.62  19,378.38
66,346.65 18,638.74
63,038.22  18,448.89
63,058.29  18,267.53
62,918.00 18,414.97
75,708.25 17,397.48
62,853.69  18,222.47
63,145.81 18,163.88
65,306.79  18,541.03
70,509.93 19,477.46
62,424.03 18,407.66
62,340.79  18,329.69
64,213.85 19,051.75
61,578.84  18,894.93
61,996.32  18,385.11
61,758.64 17,807.59
61,442.69 18,147.64
61,127.86  18,396.59
61,543.29 17,893.07
69,406.60 19,028.07
61,935.82  17,954.99
61,888.56 17,993.56
60,975.74 18,154.31

FICA
4,911.45
5,155.27
5,589.39
4,906.31
4,911.36
4,890.25
4,866.02
5,045.55
5,516.40
5,075.53
4,822.41
4,823.96
4,813.19
5,791.77
4,808.33
4,830.66
4,996.05
5,394.02
4,775.42
4,769.12
4,912.29
4,710.80
4,742.74
4,724.53
4,700.36
4,676.22
4,708.04
5,309.56
4,738.10
4,734.49
4,664.65

Health Dental Vision
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
11,170.86 476.10 153.48

4,959.66 465.48 71.52
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
11,170.86 926.22 153.48

4,959.66 465.48 71.52
11,170.86 926.22 153.48
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12

2,484.18 634.38 43.92
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
11,170.86 926.22 153.48

4,959.66 465.48 71.52
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
11,170.86 926.22 153.48
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12

4,959.66 949.86 231.12
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
14,001.66 949.86 231.12
14,001.66 1,712.40 231.12

Life
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80

217.50
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80

LTD
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
104.70
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36
318.36

Total
105,316.50
104,986.42
104,347.41
104,271.74
103,938.91
103,655.55
103,213.95
102,942.70
102,884.22
102,694.64
102,637.86
102,478.12
102,474.50
102,382.18
102,212.83
101,706.15
101,477.59
101,261.23
101,172.91
101,005.40
100,811.61
100,750.37
100,689.97
100,619.10
100,619.03
100,529.01
100,472.74
100,268.03
100,194.71
100,182.41
100,123.04



